Cl FINANCIAL CORP

ClI FINANCIAL CORP

ISIN: CA1254911003

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
16.20 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.25% (0.20)

ISIN CA1254911003
Symbol CIX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,672 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

16.24 CAD (800)

16.24 CAD (1,300)

16.02 CAD
16.21 CAD
15.98 CAD
16.00 CAD
16.127724 CAD
620,163
10,001,817.78
2,470
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1254911003&ID_NOTATION=26766069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8568b3664cacf6fa48571d6bbb8f853c5dbdcd4d032c31551ab052236dc933ea&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97ff4705466fc1a65&time=1721309185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1963794af1d73a0a774aa5532ad18f91b3d90a0268aa99c880be14515d694be&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e843bea8cf895ed0c&time=1721309185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e1a57661cd9b736721e149b83f8a19c2b1a3788fc2776cc4568af60161a37b8&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=385509291bb099b85&time=1721309185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbd801e3c7eec4dda01030b53d47b9aead893f5e7bcf5d45d302ee7c01f48fe7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb3970798a83486b3&time=1721309185&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e876637288f10a83d499c52392a83fea08b36d88d82c61b36ef4f6904957a576&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ac4612dcf8eafa00&time=1721309185&tool=RSC

Cl FINANCIAL CORP

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
16.20 CAD

Difference (] 1.25% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN CA1254911003
Symbol CIX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,672 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.24 CAD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 16.24 CAD (1,300)
Open 16.02 CAD
High 16.21 CAD
Low 15.98 CAD
Close (prev. day) 16.00 CAD
VWAP 16.127724 CAD
Volume (pcs) 620,163
Trading volume 10,001,817.78
Number of trades 2,470
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +3.78% +0.31% -28.98%
Perf (abs.) +0.59 +0.05 -6.61
Beta 1.10 1.23 1.49
Volatility 27.02 26.80 34.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 16.20 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 10.70 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:02 10.70 EUR
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:37 11.54 USD

Issues 12

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 12:32 10.60 EUR

15.77 CAD (775,156
14.70 CAD (576,317
15.79 CAD (471,204

17.64 CAD (2024/03/21

13.87 CAD (2024/06/20
17.73 CAD (2023/08/14
12.51 CAD (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

10.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

)
)
)
15.61 CAD (491,589)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2,470
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=26766069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364778691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180885
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26884176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26884176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804723

Cl FINANCIAL CORP

17

Berlin 2024/07/ 14:00 10.90 EUR 0.00 6
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364896336

Cl FINANCIAL CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
VA Cl Financal

Contact Details
Cl FINANCIAL CORP.

20th Floor, Queen Street East 2 M5C 3G7
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 364 1145
Fax: +1 416 364 6299
E-mail: djamieson@ci.com

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kurt Chairman of Managing

MacAlpine Board

Amit Muni Member of Executive
Committee

Darie Urbanky Member of Executive
Committee

Jaime Ross Member of Executive
Committee

Lorraine Blair Member of Executive
Committee

Roy Ratnavel Member of Executive
Committee

Sean Member of Executive

Etherington Committee

Ted Member of Executive

Kelterborn Committee

Board of directors

William Holland Chairman of

Supervisory Board

Brigette Chang- Member of Supervisory

Addorisio Board

David Miller Member of Supervisory
Board

Paul Perrow Member of Supervisory
Board

Sarah Ward Member of Supervisory
Board

William Butt Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:djamieson@ci.com
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